
KAYSUN
KP-35 CP11

CLIMATISEUR PORTABLE

A0030708

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dimensions

Poids

Classe énergétique

Puissance

Déshumidification

Débit d'air

Puissance absorbée

Volume max.

Télécommande

Minuteur

Niveau sonore

Gaz réfrigerant

mm

kg

l/h

m³/h

kW

m³

h

dB(A)

765h x 467l x 397p

33

A

3500 W

1,2

370

1,34

70

Y compris

24

52

R290
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